May 28 2024 (19:48) India Rail Info 1

Hyderabad - Patna Special Fare Special/07255 - Exp - ECR
JHD/Jehanabad to PNBE/Patna Junction
1h Om - 45 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 22:50 0 | 0 22 |506 [SCR
Nampally

2 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:15 23:20 5m [0 |1 9 63 |536 |SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:25 01:27 2m (0 |2 141 |55 (286 |SCR
4 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 02:50 02:52 2m |0 (2 |216 |71 |227 |SCR
5 |BPA |Bellampalli 03:35 03:37 2m (0 |2 [267 |83 [204 [SCR
6 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 306 |33 [184 |SCR
7 |BPQ |Balharshah 06:15 06:25 10m (0 |2 (376 (71 |346 [CR

8 |NGP |Nagpur junction 09:20 09:30 10m 2 584 |60 (309 [CR

9 G Gondia Junction 11:40 11:45 5m |0 |2 714 |65 |311 [SECR
10 |DURG |Durg Junction 13:50 14:00 10m (0 |2 849 |67 [317 |SECR
11 (R Raipur Junction 14:33 14:35 2m |0 |2 886 |51 [315 |SECR
12 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |2 997 |63 SECR
13 |JSG Jharsuguda junction 20:05 20:15 10m [0 |2 1201 |53 |231 |SER
14 |ROU |Rourkela junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |2 1302 |55 |218 |SER
15 |HTE |Hatia 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |3 1466 |28 |650 |SER
16 |RNC |Ranchi Junction 01:35 01:45 10m |0 |3 1473 (49 [629 |SER
17 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 04:03 04:05 2m (0 |3 1586 (43 |241 |SER
18 |GMO |NSCB junction Gomoh 04:50 05:00 10m (0 |3 1618 |72 235 |ECR
19 [PNME |Parasnath 05:15 05:17 2m 3 1636 |41 |278 |ECR
20 |KQR |Koderma Junction 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |3 1712 {40 [397 |ECR
21 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 09:05 09:25 20m 3 1789 |45 |109 |ECR
22 (JHD |Jehanabad 10:28 10:30 2m [0 |3 1837 |46 |68 |ECR
23 |TEA |Taregna 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |3 1852 |47 |62 |ECR
24 |PNBE |Patna Junction 11:30 0 I3 1882 |- 57 |ECR

May 28 2024 (19:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



